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SHOOTING RANGE SOLUTIONS

CLUBS DOWNLOAD ADVERTISING ONLINE ENTRIES ELETTRONICA PROGETTI
- A t 2023
KAUNO MIESTO TAURES 11 ETAPAS ugus -1
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
CLASSIFICATIONS PROVISIONAL 1.2 3 4 5
INDIVIDUAL 6 7 8 910 11 12
L GROUPA 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1]
- GROUPB 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
-L GROUP C 27 28 29 30 31
-L GROUPD
L LADIES
L OPEN 0 28 61Q
L SENIOR Back to the Club

Show Match Results

CLASSIFICATIONS APPROVED AND DOCUMENTS
Refresh
= TIMETABLE.PDF

=2 SQUADS.PDF

KAUNO MIESTO TAURES II ETAPAS-Open

Pos. Name Bib | NOC Flag Cat RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7| RS Qua Fin Tot Remarks

1 BOLSAKOVAS,Erikas 27 LTU g A 24 24 25 22 0 0 0 0 95

2 ZAUKEVICIUS, Dalius 8 LTU g A 22 24 22 25 0 0 0 0 93

3 DAUJOTAS, Dzeraldas 7 LTU gl A 23 25 24 20 0 0 0 0 92
VARNAUSKAS,

4 Donatas 6 LTU g C 24 21 22 23 0 0 0 0 90

5 MORKEVICIUS,Matas 46 LTU g B 20 22 23 23 0 0 0 0 88

6 VALULZIS, Justinas 9 LTU g B 24 20 21 2 0 0 0 0 87

6 LUKSYS, Ricardas 40 LTU pgmll A 23 24 20 20 0 0 0 0 87
LAPINSKAS,

6 iimantas 14 LTU gl A 22 24 22 19 0 0 0 0 87

9 RISKUS, Dangeras 15 LTU pm C 19 21 23 22 0 0 0 0 85

9 RALYS, Ramiinas 25 LTU gl A 23 22 19 21 0 0 0 O 85
DAMBRAUSKAS ,

o daugas 29 LTU gl B 20 21 19 22 0 0 0 0 82
LUKOSEVICIUS,

[ 13 LTU ggg B 21 21 18 22 0 0 0 0 82

11 NORKUNAS, Leonas 22 LTU g D 20 23 17 22 0 0 0 0 82

11 SUKYS, Vaidas 33 LTU g B 232 21 18 20 0 0 0 O 82

11 BALKE, Vidmantas 5 LTU g C 24 22 19 17 0 0 0 0 82
MACEVICIUS,

16 oo das 11 LTU g B 19 21 21 19 0 0 0 0 80
STANEVICIUS,

16 o s 33 LTU pggm B 23 17 21 19 0 0 0 0 80

www.multipullsoft.it/Live/showMatch?matchs=XLCSQ10479.1.96&live=False# 1/2


http://www.multipullsoft.it/ClubResourceFile/image/Pubblicit%C3%A0%20Sito%20EP/Campo%20EP095M.jpg
http://www.beretta.com/
http://www.multipullsoft.it/Live/DownloadRankFile/6604?csid=XLCSQ10479&gara=1
http://www.multipullsoft.it/Live/DownloadRankFile/6605?csid=XLCSQ10479&gara=1
http://www.multipullsoft.it/Live/showClub/96
http://www.multipullsoft.it/Live/showMatch
http://www.multipullsoft.it/Live/showMatch?giorno=1&refresh=True
http://www.multipullsoft.it/live/showMatch?batteriaFilter=1&live=False&giorno=1
http://www.multipullsoft.it/Live/Index
http://www.multipullsoft.it/Home/Download
http://www.multipullsoft.it/Home/Advertising
https://www.entries.multipullsoft.it/
http://www.elettronicaprogetti.com/

2023-08-21 10:34

16
19
19

21

22
22
24

25
26
26

26

26
30
30
32
32
34

35

35
37
38
39
39
41

42
42
44

45
45

www.multipullsoft.it/Live/showMatch?matchs=XLCSQ10479.1.96&live=False#

Pos.

Name

RIMKA, Darius
MEKSRUNAS, Vidiinas
RAICEVICIUS, Vilius

CIKANAVICIUS,
Darius

DRAUGELIS,
Algimantas

URBUTIS, Andrius

TVARAVICIUS,
Modestas

GEDMINAS, Linijus
VERIKAS, Ernestas
VERIKAS, Sariinas

GRYBAUSKAS,
Manfredas

GENYS, Martynas
ROERBAEK, Veronika
KLEPECKAS, Eividas
MISEVICIUS, Andrius
SEMEZYS, Mindaugas
KARPAVICIUS, Darius

RINKEVICIUS,
Robertas

SKARA, Audrius
GENIENE, Vaida
BUBLIS, Egidijus
PODERYS, Rimantas
KARALIUS, Tomas
RUSILAS, Modestas

SAKALAUSKAS,
Marius

KISIELIUS, Tomas

ANDRIUSKEVICIUTE,
Paulina

ARMALIENE, Karolina
ZICIUS, Vaidotas
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